
SOFTBALL Score Score Score Score

Dist. 29-2A Louise at Flatonia  Shiner at Louise  

2024 Schulenburg at Ganado Ganado at Moulton

Shiner at Weimar Bloomington at Flatonia

Current Place School District Record Bloomington at Moulton Schulenburg at Weimar

1

2

3 Ganado at Louise Louise at Moulton

4  Flatonia at Shiner  Shiner at Bloomington

5 Moulton at Schulenburg Weimar at Ganado

6 Weimar at Bloomington Flatonia at Schulenburg

7

  

Bloomington at Louise Louise at Weimar

Moulton at Weimar Bloomington at Schulenburg

rmaupin@weimarisd.org Schulenburg at Shiner Flatonia at Moulton

979-733-6943 Ganado at Flatonia  Shiner at Ganado

kellerj@shinerisd.net  

210-313-3862 Schulenburg at Louise Flatonia at Louise

Weimar at Flatonia Ganado at Schulenburg

jjones@ganadoisd.net Ganado at Bloomington Weimar at Shiner

361-550-0663 Moulton at Shiner Moulton at Bloomington

Flatonia - Shane Walker

swalker@flatonia.txed.net

713-306-7901 Louise at Ganado  Louise at Shiner

Schulenburg - Gilbert PriceGilbert Price Shiner at Flatonia Moulton at Ganado

gprice@schulenburgisd.net Schulenburg at Moulton Flatonia at Bloomington

361-772-0649 Bloomington at Weimar Weimar at Schulenburg

Bloomington - Enrique RodriguezEnrique Rodriguez

enrique.j.rodriguez@bisd-tx.org

214-477-4067 Moulton at Louise Louise at Bloomington

Moulton - Ty Ramos Bloomington at Shiner Weimar at Moulton

tramos@moultonisd.net Ganado at Weimar Shiner at Schulenburg

830-263-1573  Schulenburg at Flatonia Flatonia at Ganado

Louise- Michaela Bram
mbram@louiseisd.net

979-578-3336  Weimar at Louise Louise at Schulenburg

  Schulenburg at Bloomington Flatonia at Weimar

  Moulton at Flatonia Bloomington at Ganado  

  Ganado at Shiner Shiner at Moulton

4/22/2024 - Monday

Tie Breaker if necessary

Dist Cert- April 23

Weimar - Roger Maupin

Shiner - Jason Keller

March 22  -  Friday # 7

Ganado - Jordin Jones

March 28  - Thursday # 9

March 15  -  Friday # 5 March 19  -  Tuesday # 6

April 5  -  Friday # 11 April 8 - Monday # 12

April 12 - Friday # 13 Apri 18 - Thursday # 14

March 26  -  Tuesday # 8

April 2  - Tuesday # 10

February 27 - Tuesday # 1 March 5 - Tuesday # 2

 March 8 - Friday # 3 March 12 - Tuesday # 4


